O6opynoBaHue: MLLY 0812 (E2213.009.00)

Cxema:BA30BAA

1

1805.081700

MbinbHUK (19721,2?8,6) MLLY 0811
(E2213.008.00)

nbiNbHUK (19%21,2%8,6)

Bearing Rober Sleeve(19%x21.2x8.6)

2 5001.002100 MopwunHuk 607RS, 7x19x6 MopwmnHuk 607-2RS-DCO8 (LFK) Ball Bearing 607-2Rs-Dc08 (LFK)
3 1805.081750 M3onupytollas waiiba W3onupyrowwas waiiba Insulation Washer
5 1805.081800 Potop MLLY 0811 (E2213.008.00) Potop Armature (Angle Grinder) DongCheng
Hanpaensiowas nnactvHa BosgywHoro | Hanpaensiowas nnactuHa Bo3ayLWwHOro !
6 1805.081850 noToxa noToxa Guide Plate
KonbLio ynnoTHuTensHoe (22725,2?4 .
7 1805.081900 Lk/u_ﬁy 0811 (E2213.0(08.00) ) KOSbLO YNNOTHUTENbHOE (22%25,2x4) Square Seal Ring (22x25.2x4)
8 1805.081950 PerynupoBoyHast ManeHbkas wainba (8%17 | PerynupoBoyHasi ManeHbkas waiba Adjustment Small Washer (8x17x0.3)
x0,3) (8x17 x 0,3)
9 5001.002001 ”°””J”“1*§’(')'fg§5§'§g'a”a”°r MopwmnH1k 608-2RS Ball Bearing 608-2Rs-Dc10 (LFK)
10 LlecTepHsi Manasi koHuveckasi Beaylas |LLlecTepHsi Manasi koHudeckas BeayLlas
cm. T2 cm. T2
11 1805.082000 wecTturpaHHas ravika Mé wecTturpaHHas ravika Mé Type | Hex. Nut M6
12 KHonka 6rnokupatopa cm.T4 Knonka 6nokupatopa cm.T4
13 MpyxuHa 6noknpatopa cm.T4 MpyxwuHa 6nokvpaTopa cm.T4
Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping
14 1805.082050 Camope3 ST4.2x25 Camopes ST4.2x25 Screw St4.2x25
15 1805.082100 KOpnyc rorfioBka peaykropa Kopnyc rorfioBka peaykropa Barrel
16 LWTndpT Gnokupatopa cm.t4 LWTndt Gnokupatopa cm.14
17 5001.016000 MoawnnHMK nronbuatelii HKO810 Mm”b"a“"”'(‘g?zun)”“”" HK0810 Needle Bearing HK0810 (SZzh)
18 LectepHs GonbLuas KoHNYeckasi BeaoMast LecTtepHs Gonbluas koHMYeckas
cM.T2 BegomMasi cM. T2
19 1805.082150 CTOMOPHOE KONbLo ANs oTBepcTust 32 CTOMOPHOE KOMbLO ANsi oTBepcTUsa 32 Circlip For Hole32
MogwwmnHwk 6201 DU, aHanor MoawmnHuk kaveHns 6201DDU-DCO9 .
20 5001.000202 0802.011600,1804.006900 (LFK) Ball Bearing 6201DDU-DCO09 (LFK)
Kpbliwka kopnyca ronosku pegyktopa MY .
21 1805.082200 p 88¥2 (52213_00%_%) P Kpbilka Kkopryca ronosku pegykropa Gear Housing Cover
22 1805.082250 MeinesawwmTHas wanba (12x28,5 x0,3) | MNbinesawuTHas wanba (12x28,5 x0,3) Shim 28.5x12x0.3
3aLlmTHBIN Yexon YrnoBon LN oBanbHOM 3alnTHbBIN Yexon yrnoBomn . .
24 1805.082350 MawwuHbl D 125 wnudosanbHoOM MawmHbl D 125 Angle Grinder Shield
25 1805.082400 BbixogHoi Ban MLUY 0812 (E2213.009.00) BbixogHoi Ban Drive Spindle
26 dnaHeuy BHelHM cm. T3 ®dnaHel BHeLWHW cm. T3
27 dnaHeL, BHyTpeHW cM.T3 dnaHel, BHyTpeHWn cM.T3
[ednekTop (AnnHHbIe HoXKK) MLLY 0811
28 1805.082450 (E2213.008.00) nednekTop (ANUHHBIE HOXKM) Baffle Plate (Long Feets)
29 1805.082500 Cratop MLLY 0812 (E2213.009.00) Cratop Stator (Angle Grinder) DongCheng




KHonka Bbikntoyatens MLUIY 0811

30 1805.082550 (E2213.008.00) KHOMKa BblkntovaTens Switch Knob 1
31 Wnnbank LUnnbauk 1
32 1805.082650 dukcaTop kabens dukcaTop kabens Strain Relief 1
Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping
33 1805.082700 Camopes ST4x12 Camopes ST4x12 Screw St4x12 1
34 1805.082750 KOHAEeHcaTop KOHAEHcaTop Tripod Capacitor Element 1
35 1805.082800 Boikntouatens MLLY 0812 (E2213.009.00) BbIKIOYaTeNb Switch 1
36 1805.082850 MpyxuHa T (4,2x0,5%27) MpyxuHa Taru (4,2x0,5%27) Pull Rod Spring (4.2x0.5x27) 1
37 1805.082900 Tsra MLLIY 0812 (E2213.009.00) Tsra Pull Rod 1
38 1805.082950 kabenb nuTaHnsa 2,85 M kabenb nuTaHns 2,85 M Power cord 2.85M 1
39 1805.083000 3awuTa kabens 3awuTa kabens Cord Guard 1
Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping
40 1805.083050 Camope3s ST4.2x17 Camope3 ST4.2x17 Screw St4.2x17 1
41 1805.083100 3aaHsAs KpbILLKa 3aHss KpbILLKa Rear Cover (%< k) 1
42 1805.083150 LLleTkn rpacomToBble KomnnekT(1+1 ¢ LLleTkn rpacomTosble KocmnekT(1+1 ¢ | Carbon Brush(Including One Automatic 1
) aBTooTkn.) MY 0811 (E2213.008.00) aBTOOTKI.) Stop And One Non-Automatic Stop)
. o Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping
43 1805.083200 Camope3s 11 ST2.9x9 Camope3s 11 ST2.9x9 Screw St2.9x9 2
LLleTkopepxxaTtens MLLY 0811
44 1805.083250 (E2213.008.00) LieTkoaepxaTens Brush Holder Component 2
CnupanbHas npyxuHa MLLY 0812 . .
45 1805.083300 P (E221p3y_009_00) CruparnbHas npyxuHa Coil Spring 2
46 1805.083350 Kopnyc MLLY 0811 (E2213.008.00) Kopnyc Motor Housing (Elitech) 1
Cross Recessed Small Pan Head
48 1805.083400 BuHT M4x12 BuHT M4x12 Screw M4x12 4
861 1805.083450 Knitou Knitoy The Oil Cap Wrench 1
BcnomorarensHas pykoatka (M10) MLLY -
862 1805.083500 0812 (E2§¥3.009.0§)) ) BcnomoratensHas pykositka (M10) Auxiliary Handle(M10) 1
[onoeka v kopnyc B c6ope MLLY 0811 .
T1 1805.083550 (E2213.008.00) [onoBka v kopnyc B c6ope Gear Housing Assembly 1
LLlecTepHu (BonbLune n Mansie KoHMYeckne LectepHu (6onblive n mansie )
T2 1805.083600 wecTepHm) MLLY 0812 (E2213.009.00) KOHUHECKVE LIECTEPHN) Gear Set(Big And Small Gear) 1
T3 1805.083650 Komnnekt donaHues KomnnekT conaHues Flange Set 1
T4 1805.083700 Brokupatop ancka MUY 0812 Brokupatop gucka Locking Assembly 1

(E2213.009.00)




